7/25/2014 T2B 26" (2 dogs)
26000 1 Swift, Golden Retriever, Susan Bishop

26002 2 Liar, Border Collie, Jennifer Siegel

7/25/2014 T2B 24" (9 dogs)

24002 1 Vie, Briard, David Behrens

24005 2 Joy, Labrador Retriever, Jennie Muldoon
24006 3 Fiona, Collie (Rough), Bob Olson

24009 4 Enzo, Collie (Rough), Donna Darland
24010 5 Carson, Belgian Tervuren, Dianne Allen
24043 s Bentley, Golden Retriever, Barbara Jones
24045 7 Mia, Doberman Pinscher, Therese Napoli
24048 8 Oak, Golden Retriever, Karen Claypool
24061 9 Strut, Golden Retriever, James Narel
7/25/2014 T2B 20" (22 dogs)

20000 1 Cricket, Border Collie, Marilyn Bialas
20004 2 Rogue, Golden Retriever, James Narel
20014 3 Layla, Vizsla, Barb Rypstra

20017 4 Sookie, Collie (Rough), Dee Olson
20030 5 Jolt, Border Collie, Tawni Millet

20031 6 Rockstar, Border Collie, Annette Narel
20036 7 Crave, Border Collie, Jennifer Siegel
20050 8 Simmer, Border Collie, Melba Gustafson
20052 9 Neo, Border Collie, Sue Rolek

20057 10 ChaCha, Labrador Retriever, Michelle Riccelli
20058 11 Sierra, Siberian Husky, Monique Engmann
20063 12 Briley, Labrador Retriever, Diane Bader
20072 13 Rumble, Border Collie, Pat Szkwarko
20076 14 Kiya, Siberian Husky, Vanessa Carter
20078 15 Ben, Border Collie, Lisa Pellum

20082 16 Brody, Shetland Sheepdog, Sandy Fuller
20092 17 Felony, Flat Coated Retriever, Annette Narel
20107 18 Punk, Border Coallie, Audrey Carter
20132 19 Ignite, Border Collie, Sue Rolek

20134 20 Dani, Golden Retriever, Jamie Brown
20140 21 Frankie, Siberian Husky, Jennifer Seul

20153 P 22 Remi, Labrador Retriever, Debbie Hegg

7/25/2014 T2B 16" (17 dogs)

16004 1+ The Flea, Australian Shepherd, Marla Lunt
16007 2 Link, English Springer Spaniel, Tammy Sieburg
16010 3 Kyle, Shetland Sheepdog, Maribel Lopez
16012 4 Kiko, Shiba Inu, Amy Ripepi

16013 5 Chai, Welsh Springer Spaniel, Cindy McElligott
16023 s Winston, Poodle (Minature), Carolyn Oesterle
16030 7 Edge, Border Callie, Pam Fish

16031 s Petey, Australian Shepherd, Cindy Link

16036 9 Gibbs, Poodle (Minature), Kellee Fisher
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This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent on the move-up entries that may

not have been received yet.

7/25/2014 T2B 16" (cont)

16040 10 Harper, Irish Terrier, Debbie Constant
16043 11 Turbo, Shetland Sheepdog, Marla Lunt
16055 12 Canon, Keeshond, John Cassiday

16063 13 Katie, Keeshond, Sue Ellen Cassiday
16078 P 14 Tia, Border Collie, Teri Pinney

16085 P 15 Lotto, Australian Shepherd, Marla Lunt
16086 P 16 Skylar, Australian Shepherd, Pat Sanderson
16092 P 17 Rainey, Vizsla, Polly Poulos

7/25/2014 T2B 12" (7 dogs)

12000 1+ Cait, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Jackson

12005 2 Dig-it, Rat Terrier, Charlotte Smith

12012 3 Caesar, Rat Terrier, Mary Beth Backstrom

12016 4 Ziva, Poodle (Minature), Kellee Fisher

12018 5 Libby, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Cindy Froman
12021 s Emma, Shetland Sheepdog, Saryn A. Sands

12046 P 7 Sumo, Shiba Inu, Amy Ripepi

7/25/2014 T2B 8" (1 dogs)
8016 1 Jasmine, Poodle (Toy), Mary Beth Backstrom

7/25/2014 Master/Excellent Std 26" (2 dogs)
26000 M 1+ Swift, Golden Retriever, Susan Bishop

26002 M 2 Liar, Border Collie, Jennifer Siegel

7/25/2014 Master/Excellent Std 24" (21 dogs)
24002 M 1 Vie, Briard, David Behrens

24003 M 2 Jazz, Golden Retriever, Kathy Rudolph
24005 M 3 Joy, Labrador Retriever, Jennie Muldoon
24006 M 4 Fiona, Collie (Rough), Bob Olson

24008 M s Turner, Golden Retriever, Gayle Pluta

24009 M s Enzo, Collie (Rough), Donna Darland

24010 M 7 Carson, Belgian Tervuren, Dianne Allen
24011 M 8 Ringo, Golden Retriever, Debra Walczak
24014 M 9 Joshua, Golden Retriever, Sandy Foster
24015 M 10 Cruiser, Siberian Husky, Theresa Przybylski
24019 M 11 Conti, German Shepherd Dog, Dianna Ing
24020 M 12 Ashlee, Weimaraner, Bruce Bahcall

24021 M 13 Joule, German Shorthaired Pointer, Carol Kluka
24022 M 14 Chance, Rhodesian Ridgeback, June Garand
24027 M 15 Frannie, Briard, David Behrens

24028 M 16 Bobbie, Doberman Pinscher, Alise Carrico

24004 E 17 Cooper, Golden Retriever, Bruce Bahcall
24041 E 18 Cosmo, Wirehaired Pointing Griffon, Diane Dillon
24042 E 19 Tequila, Border Collie, Lori Sue Wendorf

24044 E 20 Jake, Golden Retriever, Rhonda Schechter
24048 E 21 Oak, Golden Retriever, Karen Claypool

7/25/2014 Master/Excellent Std 20" (69 dogs)
20000 M 1+ Cricket, Border Collie, Marilyn Bialas



7/25/2014 Master/Excellent Std 20" (cont) 7/25/2014 Master/Excellent Std 20" (cont)

20002 M 2 Ernie, Golden Retriever, Kathleen Schaffer 20088 M 48 Belle, Flat Coated Retriever, Joyce Krueger
20003 M 3 Mandy, Siberian Husky, Theresa Przybylski 20089 M 49 Milo, Australian Shepherd, Jenny Fingland
20004 M 4 Rogue, Golden Retriever, James Narel 20090 M s0 |zzy, Australian Shepherd, Shirley Kilpatrick
20005 M s Tiger, Border Collie, Colleen DeVore 20091 M 51 Annie, Labrador Retriever, Marilyn Paker
20006 M 6 Vinny, Vizsla, Mike Schiazzano 20092 M s2 Felony, Flat Coated Retriever, Annette Narel
20012 M 7 Parteigh, Airedale Terrier, Deanna Corboy-Lulik 20095 M 53 Maddie, All American Dog, Marion Kasch
20014 M 8 Layla, Vizsla, Barb Rypstra 20046 E s4 Duesy, Golden Retriever, Kathleen Schaffer
20015 M 9 Meg, Brittany, Marcia Whitmore 20058 E s5 Sierra, Siberian Husky, Monique Engmann
20017 M 10 Sookie, Collie (Rough), Dee Olson 20102 E s6 Spice, Collie (Smooth), Sheryl Henry

20018 M 11 Napa, Golden Retriever, Dana Nelson 20107 E 57 Punk, Border Collie, Audrey Carter

20021 M 12 Trick, Australian Shepherd, Ellen Lifson 20108 E s8 Samantha, Golden Retriever, Helen Borosak
20025 M 13 Lancelot, English Springer Spaniel, Paul Chasnoff 20109 E s9 Nestle', Golden Retriever, Shanda Harder
20027 M 14 Splash, Australian Shepherd, Linda Harvey 20111 E 60 Genee, Border Collie, Laura Kincaid

20028 M 15 Fever, Border Collie, Sherry Kluever 20124 E 61 Gilley, Border Collie, Lori Sue Wendorf
20030 M 16 Jolt, Border Callie, Tawni Millet 20145 MP 62 Malley, All American Dog, Susan Knill

20031 M 17 Rockstar, Border Collie, Annette Narel 20147 MP &3 Cruz, Golden Retriever, Robert Weber

20033 M 18 Gretchen, Golden Retriever, Susan Bishop 20148 MP &4« Dempsey, Golden Retriever, Carolyn Hesse
20034 M 19 Fletch, Golden Retriever, Katie McCullough 20151 MP &5 Fergus, Golden Retriever, Katie McCullough
20036 M 20 Crave, Border Collie, Jennifer Siegel 20152 MP s Gizmo, German Shorthaired Pointer, Sharon Gibson
20038 M 21 P.J., Golden Retriever, Mark Mroczenski 20153 MP &7 Remi, Labrador Retriever, Debbie Hegg
20044 M 22 Helix, Australian Shepherd, Deborah Hanson 20159 MP &8 Broker, Bernese Mountain Dog, Ruth Ann Van Noort
20045 M 23 Jamaica, Golden Retriever, Dana Nelson 20144 EP o9 Leila, Belgian Sheepdog, Vicki Beattie
20049M 2« Lex, Collie (Smooth), Sheryl Henry 7/25/2014 Master/Excellent Std 16" (50 dogs)
20050 M 25 Simmer, Border Collie, Melba Gustafson 16001 M 1 Brooke, Irish Terrier, Debbie Constant

20052 M 25 Neo, Border Collie, Sue Rolek 16002 M 2 J.J., Keeshond, Shirley Kilpatrick

20053 M 27 Bobby, Golden Retriever, Jamie Brown 16004 M s The Flea, Australian Shepherd, Marla Lunt
20054M 25 Kal, Border Collie, Laura Kincaid 16006 M « Danny, Shetland Sheepdog, Colleen Sands
20056 M 25 Caper, Flat Coated Retriever, Colleen DeVore 16007 M s Link, English Springer Spaniel, Tammy Sieburg
20057 M 30 ChaCha, Labrador Retriever, Michelle Riccelli 16010 M s Kyle, Shetland Sheepdog, Maribel Lopez
20059 M 31 Brillo, Airedale Terrier, Deanna Corboy-Lulik 16011 M 7 Trump, Brittany, Terry Santelli

20061 M 32 Surf, Australian Shepherd, Linda Harvey 16012 M & Kiko, Shiba Inu, Amy Ripepi

20063 M 53 Briley, Labrador Retriever, Diane Bader 16013 M o Chai, Welsh Springer Spaniel, Cindy McElligott
20064 M 34 Kaia, Golden Retriever, Dana Nelson 16014 M 10 Izzy, Border Collie, Jodie Hansen

20065 M 35 Jetta, Australian Shepherd, Diana Schaefer 16015 M 11 Kelly, Golden Retriever, Bill Staub

20067 M 3s Penny, Vizsla, Barb Scalise 16017 M 12 Peaches, Keeshond, Emily Taggart

20068 M 37 Shauna, Golden Retriever, Helen Borosak 16020 M 13 Dusty, Shetland Sheepdog, Gary Volz

20072 M 38 Rumble, Border Collie, Pat Szkwarko 16022 M 14 Truly, Keeshond, John Cassiday

20073M 59 Sky, Australian Shepherd, Peggy Lurz 16023M 15 Winston, Poodle (Minature), Carolyn Oesterle
20076 M 40 Kiya, Siberian Husky, Vanessa Carter 16024 M 16 Jesse, Keeshond, Shirley Kilpatrick

20078 M 1 Ben, Border Collie, Lisa Pellum 16025M 17 Stella, Australian Shepherd, Dana George
20080 M 42 Quinto, Border Collie, Carol Siegfried 16027 M 18 Bling, Brittany, Colleen Driscoll

20081 M 43 Cinder, Labrador Retriever, Carol Kluka 16029 M 19 Flicka, Australian Shepherd, Deborah Hanson
20082 M 44 Brody, Shetland Sheepdog, Sandy Fuller 16030 M 20 Edge, Border Collie, Pam Fish

20084 M 45 Shock!, Border Collie, Sherry Kluever 16031 M 21 Petey, Australian Shepherd, Cindy Link
20085 M 46 Marley, Golden Retriever, Kim Mroczenski 16032 M 22 Zap, Shetland Sheepdog, Andie Zelles

20086 M 47 Bijvoet, Australian Shepherd, Pamela Focia 16036 M 23 Gibbs, Poodle (Minature), Kellee Fisher
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7/25/2014 Master/Excellent Std 16" (cont)

16037 M
16042 M
16043 M
16045 M
16046 M
16047 M
16040 E
16044 E
16053 E
16054 E
16055 E
16056 E
16057 E
16076 MP
16078 MP
16080 MP
16084 MP
16085 MP
16086 MP
16087 MP
16089 MP
16090 MP
16091 MP
16092 MP
16095 MP
16097 MP
16099 MP

24 Aubrey, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Carolyn Glenn
25 Smokey, Shetland Sheepdog, Gary Volz

26 Turbo, Shetland Sheepdog, Marla Lunt

27 Jigger, Keeshond, Shirley Kilpatrick

28 Punkin, Brittany, Marcia W hitmore

29 Juno, Keeshond, Emily Taggart

30 Harper, Irish Terrier, Debbie Constant

31 Bliss, Shetland Sheepdog, Michelle Kolb

32 Jax, All American Dog, Debra Wren

33 Piper, Australian Shepherd, Pam George

34 Canon, Keeshond, John Cassiday

35 Penee, Border Collie, Yoko Thayer

36 Garnet, Welsh Springer Spaniel, Susan Mengel
37 Mattie, Golden Retriever, Betty Smith

38 Tia, Border Collie, Teri Pinney

39 Belle, Australian Shepherd, Dick Sanderson

40 Chase, Golden Retriever, Gayle Pluta

41 Lotto, Australian Shepherd, Marla Lunt

42 Skylar, Australian Shepherd, Pat Sanderson

43 Miss Moo, Collie (Smooth), Pat Schroder

44 Solo, Border Collie, Jennifer Siegel

45 Lincoln, English Springer Spaniel, Kathy Goodell
46 Murphy, Irish Terrier, Lisa Rundle

47 Rainey, Vizsla, Polly Poulos

4s Jason, Golden Retriever, Betty Smith

49 Pecan, Golden Retriever, Kathy Rudolph

so Flicker, Border Callie, Laura Kincaid

7/25/2014 Master/Excellent Std 12" (20 dogs)

12002 M
12003 M
12004 M
12005 M
12007 M
12010 M
12011 M
12012 M
12013 M
12014 M
12018 M
12021 M
12022 M
12023 M
12024 M
12000 E
12016 E
12045 MP
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1 Ruby, Shetland Sheepdog, Saryn A. Sands

2 Keegan, Papillon, Linda Bolotin

3 Remy, Poodle (Minature), Rosemary Nero

4 Dig-it, Rat Terrier, Charlotte Smith

5 Snap, Toy Fox Terrier, Carla McConnell

6 Del, Shetland Sheepdog, Robin Comp-Zelles

7 Mason, Cairn Terrier, Scott Persky

s Caesar, Rat Terrier, Mary Beth Backstrom

9 Pip, Boston Terrier, Sally Hooker

10 Henry, Yorkshire Terrier, Mary Doyle

11 Libby, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Cindy Froman

12 Emma, Shetland Sheepdog, Saryn A. Sands

13 Chase, Poodle (Minature), Rosemary Nero

14 Gia, Shetland Sheepdog, Denise Simmon

15 Kody, All American Dog, Debra Wren

16 Cait, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Jackson

17 Ziva, Poodle (Minature), Kellee Fisher

18 Tori, Border Collie, Beth Rogers
SHCGC/GRCI 2014

not have been received yet.

7/25/2014 Master/Excellent Std 12" (cont)
12046 MP 15 Sumo, Shiba Inu, Amy Ripepi

12048 MP 20 Remy, Australian Shepherd, Deborah Hanson

7/25/2014 Master/Excellent Std 8" (17 dogs)

8003 M 1 Sterling, Shih Tzu, Terry Fencl

8005 M 2 Daisy, All American Dog, Laura Donaldson

8006 M 3 Emme, Papillon, Beth Rogers

8008 M 4 Kyndal, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Pat Sanderson
8013 M 5 Rudy, Maltese, Russ Osiol

8016 M s Jasmine, Poodle (Toy), Mary Beth Backstrom
8017 M 7 Ruby, Yorkshire Terrier, Mary Doyle

8018 M 8 Scotty, Papillon, Susan Avers

8019 M 9 Vroom, Coton de Tulear, John Roe

8020 M 10 Chadwick, Shih Tzu, Terry Fencl

8021 M 11 Sage, Dachshund (Longhair), Maxine Brinker
8027 E 12 Kermit, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Dick Sanderson
8028 E 13 Parker, Dachshund (Longhair), Annie Gerdzunas

8043 MP 14 Rudy, Pug, Carol Raub

8046 MP 15 Cheetah, All American Dog, Pamela Rice

8048 MP 16 Clifford, Boston Terrier, Sally Hooker

8049 MP 17 Mikey, Papillon, Beth Rogers

7/25/2014 Master/Excellent Std 4" (4 dogs)

4000 MIP 1 Ananda, Shih Tzu, Paiboon Tanapipatkulchai
4002 MIP 2 Lilly, Coton de Tulear, Sandi Roe

4003 MP 3 Fiona, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Pam Feyereisen
4005 MIP 4 Sadie, Papillon, Susan Avers

7/25/2014 Open Std 24" (8 dogs)

24039 1 Hattie, Giant Schnauzer, Ellen Ritt

24043 2 Bentley, Golden Retriever, Barbara Jones
24045 3 Mia, Doberman Pinscher, Therese Napoli
24052 4 Bea, Flat Coated Retriever, Joyce Krueger
24054 5 Quinn, Siberian Husky, April Jeras

24055 6 Kiss, Doberman Pinscher, Dianne Prueske
24059 7 Byron, Catahoula Leopard Dog, Pam Strom
24061 s Strut, Golden Retriever, James Narel
7/25/2014 Open Std 20" (8 dogs)

20101 1 Jesse, All American Dog, Christine Ballenger
20116 2 Alibi, Border Collie, Teri Pinney

20118 3 Rivers, Border Collie, Kelsey Hall

20120 4 Athena, Golden Retriever, Taffy Wille
20121 5 Yukon, Siberian Husky, Noel Dagley
20123 s Mac, Bearded Collie, Wendy Kregor

20125 7 Prize, Border Collie, Laura Kincaid

20168 P s Ty, Boxer, Sally Harris

7/25/2014 Open Std 16" (3 dogs)
16062 1 Lulu, Australian Cattle Dog , Regina Post



7/25/2014 Open Std 16" (cont)
16063 2 Katie, Keeshond, Sue Ellen Cassiday

16064 3 Olivia, Keeshond, Shirley Kilpatrick

7/25/2014 Open Std 12" (2 dogs)
12031 1 Halo, French Bulldog, Carla McConnell

12032 2 Eddie, Parson Russell Terrier, Ming-Hui Klix

7/25/2014 Open Std 8" (1 dogs)

8029 1 Storm, Havanese, Lori Farkas

7/25/2014 Novice Std 24" (1 dogs)
24065 B 1+ Teddy, Golden Retriever, Bob Melka

7/25/2014 Novice Std 20" (6 dogs)
20130 B 1 Marlo, Collie (Smooth), Pat Schroder

20131 B 2 Shelby, Siberian Husky, Theresa Przybylski
20132B 3 Ignite, Border Collie, Sue Rolek

20134 B 4 Dani, Golden Retriever, Jamie Brown
20136 B 5 Uno, Border Collie, Stacie Cwik

20140 A s Frankie, Siberian Husky, Jennifer Seul

7/25/2014 Novice Std 16" (2 dogs)
16068 B 1 Kinze, Shetland Sheepdog, Shirley Kilpatrick

16072 A 2 Cricket, Soft Coated Wheaten Terrier, Kathy Fries

7/25/2014 Novice Std 12" (1 dogs)
12036 B 1 Jiggs, Rat Terrier, Heidi Warren

7/25/2014 Novice Std 8" (2 dogs)
8036 B 1 Snap Dragon, West Highland White Terrier, Elaine Brown

8062 P 2 Dillon, Shetland Sheepdog, Debbie Zoller

7/25/2014 Open JWW 24" (5 dogs)

24041 1 Cosmo, Wirehaired Pointing Griffon, Diane Dillon
24044 2 Jake, Golden Retriever, Rhonda Schechter
24054 3 Quinn, Siberian Husky, April Jeras

24059 4 Byron, Catahoula Leopard Dog, Pam Strom
24061 5 Strut, Golden Retriever, James Narel

7/25/2014 Open JWW 20" (13 dogs)

20105 1 Glory, Golden Retriever, Karen Wierdak
20107 2 Punk, Border Collie, Audrey Carter
20111 3 Genee, Border Callie, Laura Kincaid
20116 4 Alibi, Border Collie, Teri Pinney

20117 5 Reggie, Vizsla, Pam Schiazzano
20118 s Rivers, Border Collie, Kelsey Hall
20120 7 Athena, Golden Retriever, Taffy Wille
20121 8 Yukon, Siberian Husky, Noel Dagley
20123 9 Mac, Bearded Callie, Wendy Kregor
20124 10 Gilley, Border Collie, Lori Sue Wendorf
20125 11 Prize, Border Collie, Laura Kincaid

20168 P 12 Ty, Boxer, Sally Harris
20170 P 13 Dallas, Doberman Pinscher, Noel W ester
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not have been received yet.

7/25/2014 Open JWW 16" (4 dogs)

16062 1 Lulu, Australian Cattle Dog , Regina Post
16063 2 Katie, Keeshond, Sue Ellen Cassiday
16064 3 Olivia, Keeshond, Shirley Kilpatrick
16113 P 4 Dickens, Siberian Husky, Noel Dagley

7/25/2014 Open JWW 12" (2 dogs)
12031 1+ Halo, French Bulldog, Carla McConnell

12032 2 Eddie, Parson Russell Terrier, Ming-Hui Klix

7/25/2014 Master/Excellent JWW 20" (69 dogs)
20000 M 1+ Cricket, Border Collie, Marilyn Bialas

20002 M 2 Ernie, Golden Retriever, Kathleen Schaffer
20003 M 3 Mandy, Siberian Husky, Theresa Przybylski
20004 M 4 Rogue, Golden Retriever, James Narel
20005 M 5 Tiger, Border Collie, Colleen DeVore

20006 M 6 Vinny, Vizsla, Mike Schiazzano

20012 M 7 Parteigh, Airedale Terrier, Deanna Corboy-Lulik
20014 M s Layla, Vizsla, Barb Rypstra

20015 M 9 Meg, Brittany, Marcia Whitmore

20017 M 10 Sookie, Collie (Rough), Dee Olson

20018 M 11 Napa, Golden Retriever, Dana Nelson

20021 M 12 Trick, Australian Shepherd, Ellen Lifson
20025 M 13 Lancelot, English Springer Spaniel, Paul Chasnoff
20027 M 14 Splash, Australian Shepherd, Linda Harvey
20028 M 15 Fever, Border Collie, Sherry Kluever

20030 M 16 Jolt, Border Collie, Tawni Millet

20031 M 17 Rockstar, Border Collie, Annette Narel

20033 M 18 Gretchen, Golden Retriever, Susan Bishop
20034 M 19 Fletch, Golden Retriever, Katie McCullough
20036 M 20 Crave, Border Collie, Jennifer Siegel

20038 M 21 P.J., Golden Retriever, Mark Mroczenski
20044 M 22 Helix, Australian Shepherd, Deborah Hanson
20045 M 23 Jamaica, Golden Retriever, Dana Nelson
20046 M 24 Duesy, Golden Retriever, Kathleen Schaffer
20049 M 25 Lexi, Collie (Smooth), Sheryl Henry

20050 M 26 Simmer, Border Collie, Melba Gustafson
20052 M 27 Neo, Border Collie, Sue Rolek

20053 M 28 Bobby, Golden Retriever, Jamie Brown
20054 M 29 Kal, Border Collie, Laura Kincaid

20056 M 30 Caper, Flat Coated Retriever, Colleen DeVore
20057 M 31 ChaCha, Labrador Retriever, Michelle Riccelli
20058 M 32 Sierra, Siberian Husky, Monique Engmann
20059 M 33 Brillo, Airedale Terrier, Deanna Corboy-Lulik
20061 M 34 Surf, Australian Shepherd, Linda Harvey
20063 M 35 Briley, Labrador Retriever, Diane Bader
20064 M 36 Kaia, Golden Retriever, Dana Nelson

20065 M 37 Jetta, Australian Shepherd, Diana Schaefer



7/25/2014 Master/Excellent JWW 20" (cont)

20067 M
20068 M
20072 M
20073 M
20076 M
20078 M
20080 M
20081 M
20082 M
20084 M
20085 M
20086 M
20088 M
20089 M
20090 M
20091 M
20092 M
20095 M
20101 E
20102 E
20103 E
20108 E
20109 E
20144 MP
20145 MP
20147 MP
20148 MP
20151 MP
20152 MP
20153 MP
20154 MP
20159 MP

3s Penny, Vizsla, Barb Scalise

39 Shauna, Golden Retriever, Helen Borosak
40 Rumble, Border Collie, Pat Szkwarko

41 Sky, Australian Shepherd, Peggy Lurz

42 Kiya, Siberian Husky, Vanessa Carter

43 Ben, Border Collie, Lisa Pellum

44 Quinto, Border Collie, Carol Siegfried

45 Ginder, Labrador Retriever, Carol Kluka

46 Brody, Shetland Sheepdog, Sandy Fuller

47 Shock!, Border Collie, Sherry Kluever

4 Marley, Golden Retriever, Kim Mroczenski
49 Bijvoet, Australian Shepherd, Pamela Focia
s0 Belle, Flat Coated Retriever, Joyce Krueger
s1 Milo, Australian Shepherd, Jenny Fingland
s2 |zzy, Australian Shepherd, Shirley Kilpatrick
53 Annie, Labrador Retriever, Marilyn Paker

s4 Felony, Flat Coated Retriever, Annette Narel
55 Maddie, All American Dog, Marion Kasch

56 Jesse, All American Dog, Christine Ballenger
57 Spice, Collie (Smooth), Sheryl Henry

s Shy, Golden Retriever, Kathy Rudolph

59 Samantha, Golden Retriever, Helen Borosak
60 Nestle', Golden Retriever, Shanda Harder

61 Leila, Belgian Sheepdog, Vicki Beattie

62 Malley, All American Dog, Susan Knill

63 Cruz, Golden Retriever, Robert Weber

64 Dempsey, Golden Retriever, Carolyn Hesse

65 Fergus, Golden Retriever, Katie McCullough

66 Gizmo, German Shorthaired Pointer, Sharon Gibson

67 Remi, Labrador Retriever, Debbie Hegg
ss Cubby, Golden Retriever, Heidi Warren

s9 Broker, Bernese Mountain Dog, Ruth Ann Van Noort

7/25/2014 Master/Excellent JWW 16" (53 dogs)

16001 M
16002 M
16004 M
16006 M
16007 M
16010 M
16011 M
16012 M
16013 M
16014 M
16015 M
16017 M
16020 M
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This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent on the move-up entries that may

1 Brooke, Irish Terrier, Debbie Constant

2 J.J., Keeshond, Shirley Kilpatrick

3 The Flea, Australian Shepherd, Marla Lunt

4 Danny, Shetland Sheepdog, Colleen Sands

5 Link, English Springer Spaniel, Tammy Sieburg

s Kyle, Shetland Sheepdog, Maribel Lopez

7 Trump, Brittany, Terry Santelli

8 Kiko, Shiba Inu, Amy Ripepi

9 Chai, Welsh Springer Spaniel, Cindy McElligott

10 1zzy, Border Collie, Jodie Hansen

11 Kelly, Golden Retriever, Bill Staub

12 Peaches, Keeshond, Emily Taggart

13 Dusty, Shetland Sheepdog, Gary Volz
SHCGC/GRCI 2014

not have been received yet.

7/25/2014 Master/Excellent JWW 16" (cont)

16022 M
16023 M
16024 M
16025 M
16027 M
16029 M
16030 M
16031 M
16032 M
16036 M
16037 M
16040 M
16042 M
16043 M
16044 M
16045 M
16046 M
16047 M
16053 E
16054 E
16055 E
16056 E
16057 E
16076 MP
16078 MP
16080 MP
16081 MP
16084 MP
16085 MP
16086 MP
16087 MP
16089 MP
16090 MP
16091 MP
16092 MP
16095 MP
16096 MP
16097 MP
16100 MP
16099 EP

14 Truly, Keeshond, John Cassiday

15 Winston, Poodle (Minature), Carolyn Oesterle
16 Jesse, Keeshond, Shirley Kilpatrick

17 Stella, Australian Shepherd, Dana George

18 Bling, Brittany, Colleen Driscoll

19 Flicka, Australian Shepherd, Deborah Hanson
20 Edge, Border Collie, Pam Fish

21 Petey, Australian Shepherd, Cindy Link

22 Zap, Shetland Sheepdog, Andie Zelles

23 Gibbs, Poodle (Minature), Kellee Fisher

24 Aubrey, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Carolyn Glenr
25 Harper, Irish Terrier, Debbie Constant

26 Smokey, Shetland Sheepdog, Gary Volz

27 Turbo, Shetland Sheepdog, Marla Lunt

28 Bliss, Shetland Sheepdog, Michelle Kolb

29 Jigger, Keeshond, Shirley Kilpatrick

30 Punkin, Brittany, Marcia Whitmore

31 Juno, Keeshond, Emily Taggart

32 Jax, All American Dog, Debra Wren

33 Piper, Australian Shepherd, Pam George

34 Canon, Keeshond, John Cassiday

35 Penee, Border Collie, Yoko Thayer

36 Garnet, Welsh Springer Spaniel, Susan Mengel
37 Mattie, Golden Retriever, Betty Smith

3s Tia, Border Collie, Teri Pinney

39 Belle, Australian Shepherd, Dick Sanderson
40 Scout, Australian Shepherd, Pat Szkwarko

41 Chase, Golden Retriever, Gayle Pluta

42 Lotto, Australian Shepherd, Marla Lunt

43 Skylar, Australian Shepherd, Pat Sanderson
44 Miss Moo, Collie (Smooth), Pat Schroder

45 Solo, Border Collie, Jennifer Siegel

46 Lincoln, English Springer Spaniel, Kathy Goodell
47 Murphy, Irish Terrier, Lisa Rundle

48 Rainey, Vizsla, Polly Poulos

49 Jason, Golden Retriever, Betty Smith

50 Marley, Golden Retriever, Jim Wierdak

51 Pecan, Golden Retriever, Kathy Rudolph

s2 Claire, Golden Retriever, Robert Weber

s3 Flicker, Border Collie, Laura Kincaid

7/25/2014 Master/Excellent JWW 12" (20 dogs)

12000 M
12002 M
12003 M
12004 M
12005 M

1+ Cait, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Jackson

2 Ruby, Shetland Sheepdog, Saryn A. Sands
3 Keegan, Papillon, Linda Bolotin

4 Remy, Poodle (Minature), Rosemary Nero

5 Dig-it, Rat Terrier, Charlotte Smith



7/25/2014 Master/Excellent JWW 12" (cont)
12007 M 6 Snap, Toy Fox Terrier, Carla McConnell

12010 M 7 Del, Shetland Sheepdog, Robin Comp-Zelles
12011 M 8 Mason, Cairn Terrier, Scott Persky

12012 M 9 Caesar, Rat Terrier, Mary Beth Backstrom
12013 M 10 Pip, Boston Terrier, Sally Hooker

12014 M 11 Henry, Yorkshire Terrier, Mary Doyle

12016 M 12 Ziva, Poodle (Minature), Kellee Fisher

12018 M 13 Libby, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Cindy Froman
12021 M 14 Emma, Shetland Sheepdog, Saryn A. Sands
12022 M 15 Chase, Poodle (Minature), Rosemary Nero
12023 M 16 Gia, Shetland Sheepdog, Denise Simmon
12024 M 17 Kody, All American Dog, Debra Wren

12045 MP s Tori, Border Collie, Beth Rogers

12046 MP 19 Sumo, Shiba Inu, Amy Ripepi

12048 MP 20 Remy, Australian Shepherd, Deborah Hanson

7/25/2014 Master/Excellent JWW 8" (18 dogs)

8003 M 1 Sterling, Shih Tzu, Terry Fencl

8005 M 2 Daisy, All American Dog, Laura Donaldson

8006 M 3 Emme, Papillon, Beth Rogers

8008 M 4 Kyndal, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Pat Sanderson
8013 M 5 Rudy, Maltese, Russ Osiol

8016 M s Jasmine, Poodle (Toy), Mary Beth Backstrom
8017 M 7 Ruby, Yorkshire Terrier, Mary Doyle

8018 M 8 Scotty, Papillon, Susan Avers

8019 M 9 Vroom, Coton de Tulear, John Roe

8020 M 10 Chadwick, Shih Tzu, Terry Fencl

8021 M 11 Sage, Dachshund (Longhair), Maxine Brinker
8027 E 12 Kermit, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Dick Sanderson
8028 E 13 Parker, Dachshund (Longhair), Annie Gerdzunas
8029 E 14 Storm, Havanese, Lori Farkas

8043 MP 15 Rudy, Pug, Carol Raub

8046 MP 16 Cheetah, All American Dog, Pamela Rice

8048 MP 17 Clifford, Boston Terrier, Sally Hooker

8049 MP 18 Mikey, Papillon, Beth Rogers

7/25/2014 Master/Excellent JWW 4" (4 dogs)
4000 MP 1 Ananda, Shih Tzu, Paiboon Tanapipatkulchai
4002 MP 2 Lilly, Coton de Tulear, Sandi Roe

4003 MP 3 Fiona, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Pam Feyereisen
4005 MP 4 Sadie, Papillon, Susan Avers

7/25/2014 Master/Excellent JWW 26" (2 dogs)
26000 M 1 Swift, Golden Retriever, Susan Bishop

26002 M 2 Liar, Border Collie, Jennifer Siegel

7/25/2014 Master/Excellent JWW 24" (23 dogs)
24002 M 1 Vie, Briard, David Behrens

24003 M 2 Jazz, Golden Retriever, Kathy Rudolph
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7/25/2014 Master/Excellent JWW 24" (cont)
24004 M 3 Cooper, Golden Retriever, Bruce Bahcall

24006 M 4 Fiona, Collie (Rough), Bob Olson

24008 M s Turner, Golden Retriever, Gayle Pluta

24009 M s Enzo, Collie (Rough), Donna Darland

24010 M 7 Carson, Belgian Tervuren, Dianne Allen
24011 M 8 Ringo, Golden Retriever, Debra Walczak
24014 M 9 Joshua, Golden Retriever, Sandy Foster
24015 M 10 Cruiser, Siberian Husky, Theresa Przybylski
24019 M 11 Conti, German Shepherd Dog, Dianna Ing
24020 M 12 Ashlee, Weimaraner, Bruce Bahcall

24021 M 13 Joule, German Shorthaired Pointer, Carol Kluka
24022 M 14 Chance, Rhodesian Ridgeback, June Garand
24027 M 15 Frannie, Briard, David Behrens

24028 M 16 Bobbie, Doberman Pinscher, Alise Carrico

24031 M 17 Sienna, Doberman Pinscher, Noel Wester
24005 E 18 Joy, Labrador Retriever, Jennie Muldoon
24039 E 19 Hattie, Giant Schnauzer, Ellen Ritt

24042 E 20 Tequila, Border Collie, Lori Sue Wendorf
24043 E 21 Bentley, Golden Retriever, Barbara Jones
24045 E 22 Mia, Doberman Pinscher, Therese Napoli
24048 E 23 Oak, Golden Retriever, Karen Claypool

7/25/2014 Novice JWW 24" (2 dogs)

24052 B 1+ Bea, Flat Coated Retriever, Joyce Krueger
24065 B 2 Teddy, Golden Retriever, Bob Melka
7/25/2014 Novice JWW 20" (6 dogs)

20130B 1 Marlo, Collie (Smooth), Pat Schroder
20131 B 2 Shelby, Siberian Husky, Theresa Przybylski
20132B 3 Ignite, Border Collie, Sue Rolek

20134 B 4 Dani, Golden Retriever, Jamie Brown
20136 B 5 Uno, Border Collie, Stacie Cwik

20140 A s Frankie, Siberian Husky, Jennifer Seul

7/25/2014 Novice JWW 16" (3 dogs)

16068 B 1 Kinze, Shetland Sheepdog, Shirley Kilpatrick
16072 A 2 Cricket, Soft Coated Wheaten Terrier, Kathy Fries
16120 P 3 Carly, Australian Shepherd, Heather Schumacher

7/25/2014 Novice JWW 12" (1 dogs)
12036 B 1 Jiggs, Rat Terrier, Heidi Warren

7/25/2014 Novice JWW 8" (2 dogs)

8036 B 1 Snap Dragon, West Highland W hite Terrier, Elaine Brown

8062 P 2 Dillon, Shetland Sheepdog, Debbie Zoller

7/25/2014 Master/Excellent FAST 26" (1 dogs)
26002 M 1 Liar, Border Collie, Jennifer Siegel

7/25/2014 Master/Excellent FAST 24" (6 dogs)
24002 M 1 Vie, Briard, David Behrens

24004 M 2 Cooper, Golden Retriever, Bruce Bahcall



7/25/2014 Master/Excellent FAST 24" (cont)

24010 M
24020 M
24027 M
24009 E

3 Carson, Belgian Tervuren, Dianne Allen
4 Ashlee, Weimaraner, Bruce Bahcall
5 Frannie, Briard, David Behrens

6 Enzo, Collie (Rough), Donna Darland

7/25/2014 Master/Excellent FAST 20" (15 dogs)

20004 M
20012 M
20025 M
20031 M
20053 M
20054 M
20057 M
20059 M
20063 M
20072 M
20078 M
20091 M
20092 M
20000 E
20021 E

1 Rogue, Golden Retriever, James Narel

2 Parteigh, Airedale Terrier, Deanna Corboy-Lulik
3 Lancelot, English Springer Spaniel, Paul Chasnoff
4 Rockstar, Border Collie, Annette Narel

5 Bobby, Golden Retriever, Jamie Brown

6 Kal, Border Collie, Laura Kincaid

7 ChaCha, Labrador Retriever, Michelle Riccelli

8 Brillo, Airedale Terrier, Deanna Corboy-Lulik

9 Briley, Labrador Retriever, Diane Bader

10 Rumble, Border Collie, Pat Szkwarko

11 Ben, Border Collie, Lisa Pellum

12 Annie, Labrador Retriever, Marilyn Paker

13 Felony, Flat Coated Retriever, Annette Narel

14 Cricket, Border Collie, Marilyn Bialas

15 Trick, Australian Shepherd, Ellen Lifson

7/25/2014 Master/Excellent FAST 16" (2 dogs)

16015 E
16091 EP

1 Kelly, Golden Retriever, Bill Staub
2 Murphy, Irish Terrier, Lisa Rundle

7/25/2014 Master/Excellent FAST 12" (3 dogs)

12000 M
12005 M
12011 E

1 Cait, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Jackson
2 Dig-it, Rat Terrier, Charlotte Smith

3 Mason, Cairn Terrier, Scott Persky

7/25/2014 Master/Excellent FAST 8" (2 dogs)

8004 M
8046 MP

1 Howard, Rat Terrier, Mary Doyle

2 Cheetah, All American Dog, Pamela Rice

7/25/2014 Open FAST 26" (1 dogs)

26000

1 Swift, Golden Retriever, Susan Bishop

7/25/2014 Open FAST 24" (6 dogs)

24006
24008
24041
24043
24048
24054

1 Fiona, Collie (Rough), Bob Olson

2 Turner, Golden Retriever, Gayle Pluta

3 Cosmo, Wirehaired Pointing Griffon, Diane Dillon
4 Bentley, Golden Retriever, Barbara Jones

5 Oak, Golden Retriever, Karen Claypool

6 Quinn, Siberian Husky, April Jeras

7/25/2014 Open FAST 20" (9 dogs)

20017
20036
20058
20076
20089
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1 Sookie, Collie (Rough), Dee Olson

2 Crave, Border Collie, Jennifer Siegel

3 Sierra, Siberian Husky, Monique Engmann

4 Kiya, Siberian Husky, Vanessa Carter

5 Milo, Australian Shepherd, Jenny Fingland
SHCGC/GRCI 2014

not have been received yet.

7/25/2014 Open FAST 20" (cont)

20105 6 Glory, Golden Retriever, Karen Wierdak
20111 7 Genee, Border Collie, Laura Kincaid
20121 8 Yukon, Siberian Husky, Noel Dagley
20145 P 9 Malley, All American Dog, Susan Knill

7/25/2014 Open FAST 16" (6 dogs)

16004 1 The Flea, Australian Shepherd, Marla Lunt
16010 2 Kyle, Shetland Sheepdog, Maribel Lopez
16023 3 Winston, Poodle (Minature), Carolyn Oesterle
16043 4 Turbo, Shetland Sheepdog, Marla Lunt
16055 5 Canon, Keeshond, John Cassiday

16096 P s Marley, Golden Retriever, Jim Wierdak

7/25/2014 Open FAST 8" (1 dogs)

8028 1+ Parker, Dachshund (Longhair), Annie Gerdzunas
7/25/2014 Novice FAST 20" (4 dogs)

20103 B 1 Shy, Golden Retriever, Kathy Rudolph

20107 B 2 Punk, Border Collie, Audrey Carter

20136 B 3 Uno, Border Collie, Stacie Cwik

20140 A 4 Frankie, Siberian Husky, Jennifer Seul

7/25/2014 Novice FAST 16" (2 dogs)
16113 P 1+ Dickens, Siberian Husky, Noel Dagley

16118 P 2 Suzie, Golden Retriever, Barbara Weber

7/25/2014 Novice FAST 12" (1 dogs)

12031 B 1 Halo, French Bulldog, Carla McConnell

7/25/2014 Novice FAST 8" (2 dogs)

8029 B 1+ Storm, Havanese, Lori Farkas

8036 B 2 Snap Dragon, West Highland White Terrier, Elaine Brown



